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Directory of Institutions and Representatives 
 

 

Alliant International University 

Website: https://www.alliant.edu/ 

Representative: Hung “Brian” Tran  

E-Mail: hung.tran@alliant.edu 

 

Florida Atlantic University 

Website: https://www.fau.edu/ 

Representative: Carise Crevecoeur  

E-Mail: ccrevecoeur@fau.edu 

Representative: Dr. Mihaela Metianu  

E-Mail: Mmetianu@fau.edu 

 

Florida International University 

Website: https://www.fiu.edu/ 

Representative: Esther Archange  

E-Mail: esarchan@fiu.edu 

Representative: Darlene Choy-Yuen 

E-Mail: dchoyyue@fiu.edu 

 

Hult International Business School 

Website: www.hult.edu 

Representative: Angel Perez 

E-Mail: angel.perez@hult.edu 

 



Iowa State University 

Website: https://www.iastate.edu/ 

Representative: Chengwu “Jacky” Xia 

E-Mail: chengwux@iastate.edu 

 

Lynn University 

Website: www.lynn.edu 

Representative: Renee Loayza-Damergi 

E-Mail: RLoayza@lynn.edu 

 

Northeastern University 

Website: https://www.northeastern.edu/ 

Representative: Dean Wright 

E-Mail: d.wright@northeastern.edu 

 

University of Florida IFAS CALS 

Website: https://www.ufl.edu/ 

Representative: Andrew Horvath 

E-Mail: ahorvath@ufl.edu 

 

University of Kentucky 

Website: http://www.uky.edu/ 

Representative: Rachel Williams  

E-Mail: rachelwilliams@uky.edu 

 

Washburn University  

Website: https://washburn.edu/ 

Representative: Andy Vogel 

E-Mail: andy.vogel@washburn.edu 

 


